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Administrative Council

Council for Postsecondary Education Study

Council for Postsecondary Education Study, Education in Washington

Council for Postsecondary Education Study of Teacher Education
In Washington State

Dean’s Advisory Committee for Bi-lingual Education/BESCAN
RESTRICTED

Educational Psychology Counseling Review

Effective Schools Project School Profile Book — September

Graduate Program Review

(College of Education) Graduate Program Review RESTRICTED

Graduate Program Review — December

Merger

PhD in Education

Review of Educational Psychology

(College of Education) Six-year Plan

Six-year Plan Summaries, Schools and Colleges

Six-year Planning Sub-unit Reports (2 notebooks)

State Legislature

Teacher Certification Program

Teacher Certification Standards Site Visit Guide
Temporary Committee Report to the Legislature — January
Ten-year Plan Sub-units Reports

Unit annual Reports

University Review

Dates

1993-94
1982
1981-84

1981-82

1979-83

1984-85

1984

1979, 1982, 1983
1982-83, 1988
1987

1982-83

1982-83

1982

1974-81

1974-81

1974-82

1984

1994

1976, 1979, 1981
1984

1981-91

1979

1982



