

University of Washington College of Education Dean records

Inventory

Accession No: 01-074

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington College of Education Dean Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00265/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

University of Washington Libraries Manuscripts, Special Collections, University Archives

UW. College of Education. Dean
UW. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION. DEAN. RECORDS
1974-1994
2.00 cubic feet
Accession No. 01-074

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	Administrative Council Council for Postsecondary Education Study Council for Postsecondary Education Study, Education in Washington Council for Postsecondary Education Study of Teacher Education In Washington State Dean's Advisory Committee for Bi-lingual Education/BESCAN	1993-94 1982 1981-84 1981-82
	Educational Psychology Counseling Review Effective Schools Project School Profile Book – September Graduate Program Review (College of Education) Graduate Program Review RESTRICTED Graduate Program Review – December Merger PhD in Education Review of Educational Psychology	1979-83 1984-85 1984 1979, 1982, 1983 1982-83, 1988 1987 1982-83 1982-83
2	(College of Education) Six-year Plan Six-year Plan Summaries, Schools and Colleges Six-year Planning Sub-unit Reports (2 notebooks) State Legislature Teacher Certification Program Teacher Certification Standards Site Visit Guide Temporary Committee Report to the Legislature – January Ten-year Plan Sub-units Reports Unit annual Reports University Review	1974-81 1974-81 1974-82 1984 1994 1976, 1979, 1981 1984 1981-91 1979